附件1
	    村农民2021年耕地地力保护补贴面积汇总表

	编报单位:         村（盖章）                                单位:亩

	序号
	村名
	农户户数
	农户人数
	补贴面积
	备注（确权面积或第二轮承包面积）

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	　
	　
	　
	　

	村主干：                         经办人：

填报时间：


